
68368 Top Support Plate
1X

Cheapskate Rail Sub Assembly
3X

Base Sub Assembly
1X

Cheapskate Carriage Sub Assembly
3X

No 4 SAE Washer
3X

4-40 x 3/4"L Socket Head Cap Screw SS
3X

4-40 x 1/8" T-NUT
3X

1/8"ID x 3/8"OD x 0.156"W Plastic Bearing
8X

68335 Uno Bed Insulator
1X

58741 Phebe I Heated Bed revB
1X

No 4 SAE Washer
8X

4-40 x 3/4"L Socket Head Cap Screw SS
8X

Rostock MAX Assembly Instructions
Step 6 - Final Frame Assembly
SeeMeCNC.com
November, 15 2012


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1


